The institutional sample of this study was made up of the two (2) English Speaking State 

Universities (University of Bamenda (Uba) and University of Buea (UB) in Cameroon with 

eleven (11) establishments selected for the study.  The human sample was one hundred and 

twenty-five (125) assistant lecturers selected from eleven establishments in the two 

English-Speaking State Universities in Cameroon.  

Findings   

Figure 1: 

Assistant Lecturers’ attitude towards the education of students with disabilities in 

the two English-Speaking State Universities in Cameroon